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Week 1 Games

175
114
144
84
80
119

Drinking Fortes

Swamp Donkeys
HeHateMe

AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums
Tebows V Card

A Buck Alum

Week 2 Games

105
97
127
164
91
99

Drinking Fortes
Captain Wiggles
HeHateMe

Drafting Dangerously
Tebows V Card

No Pryors

Week 3 Games

90
64
107
125
47
97

Drinking Fortes
Captain Wiggles
HeHateMe

Drafting Dangerously
Tebows V Card

No Pryors

Week 4 Games

152
167
101
117
120
122

Drinking Fortes

Captain Wiggles

Swamp Donkeys

Weeden't eat those Brownies
AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums
Mooseknuckles

Week 5 Games

127
85
88
85
84
58

Drinking Fortes

Captain Wiggles

Swamp Donkeys
Weeden't eat those Brownies
HeHateMe
Mooseknuckles

Week 6 Games

121
90
44

123
96

113

Drinking Fortes

Captain Wiggles

Swamp Donkeys

Weeden't eat those Brownies
HeHateMe

AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums

Week 7 Games

108
99
112
89
113
92

Drinking Fortes

Captain Wiggles

Swamp Donkeys

Weeden't eat those Brownies
AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums
Mooseknuckles

111

91
123
102
106
123

82
86
84
95
68
121

59
91
112
99
129
55

134
109
69
124
71
86

116
105

88
138
132
103

72
77
132
110
118
70

73
91
89
129
97
82

Captain Wiggles

Weeden't eat those Brownies
Drafting Dangerously
Mooseknuckles

No Pryors

The Lone Wolf

Swamp Donkeys

Weeden't eat those Brownies
AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums
Mooseknuckles

A Buck Alum

The Lone Wolf

Weeden't eat those Brownies
Swamp Donkeys
Mooseknuckles

AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums
The Lone Wolf

A Buck Alum

HeHateMe

Drafting Dangerously
A Buck Alum

The Lone Wolf
Tebows V Card

No Pryors

Drafting Dangerously

AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums
Tebows V Card

No Pryors

A Buck Alum

The Lone Wolf

The Lone Wolf

A Buck Alum
Mooseknuckles
Drafting Dangerously
Tebows V Card

No Pryors

A Buck Alum

No Pryors

Drafting Dangerously
HeHateMe

The Lone Wolf
Tebows V Card

Week 8 Games

108
121
81
53
107
59

Drinking Fortes

Captain Wiggles

Swamp Donkeys
Weeden't eat those Brownies
HeHateMe

Drafting Dangerously

Week 9 Games

108
95
125
80
69
150

Drinking Fortes

Captain Wiggles

Swamp Donkeys
Weeden't eat those Brownies
HeHateMe

Drafting Dangerously

Week 10 Games

81
75
74
97
117
96

Drinking Fortes

Captain Wiggles

Swamp Donkeys
Weeden't eat those Brownies
Drafting Dangerously
Mooseknuckles

Week 11 Games

124
84
99
94

105
86

Drinking Fortes

Captain Wiggles

Swamp Donkeys

Weeden't eat those Brownies
Drafting Dangerously

AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums

Week 12 Games

85
88
85
130
96
89

Drinking Fortes

Swamp Donkeys
HeHateMe

AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums
Tebows V Card

A Buck Alum

Week 13 Games

113
65
111
75
91
98

Drinking Fortes
Captain Wiggles
HeHateMe

Drafting Dangerously
Tebows V Card

No Pryors

Week 14 Games

140
124
116
112

98
109

Drinking Fortes
Captain Wiggles
HeHateMe

Drafting Dangerously
Tebows V Card

No Pryors
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89
106
109

84

95

84

142
101
138

83
120
122

73
126
86
109
85
102

75
83
78
131
107
92

80
97
65
68
133
116

100
94
116
127
79
115

86
117
95
136
106
80

AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums
Mooseknuckles

The Lone Wolf

Tebows V Card

No Pryors

A Buck Alum

Mooseknuckles

Tebows V Card

AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums
A Buck Alum

The Lone Wolf

No Pryors

No Pryors

The Lone Wolf

HeHateMe

AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums
Tebows V Card

A Buck Alum

Tebows V Card
HeHateMe

No Pryors
Mooseknuckles
The Lone Wolf
A Buck Alum

Captain Wiggles

Weeden't eat those Brownies
Drafting Dangerously
Mooseknuckles

No Pryors

The Lone Wolf

Swamp Donkeys

Weeden't eat those Brownies
AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums
Mooseknuckles

A Buck Alum

The Lone Wolf

Weeden't eat those Brownies
Swamp Donkeys
Mooseknuckles

AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums
The Lone Wolf

A Buck Alum
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Playoff Week 1 Games

144 AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums
123 Mooseknuckles

A Buck Alum

Drafting Dangerously
Drinking Fortes

No Pryors

Swamp Donkeys

Tebows V Card

The Lone Wolf

Weeden't eat those Brownies

Playoff Week 2 Games

116 Drinking Fortes
83 The Lone Wolf

A Buck Alum

Drafting Dangerously
HeHateMe

Mooseknuckles

No Pryors

Swamp Donkeys

Tebows V Card

Weeden't eat those Brownies

Playoff Week 3 Games
152 Drinking Fortes

A Buck Alum

Captain Wiggles

Drafting Dangerously
HeHateMe

Mooseknuckles

No Pryors

Swamp Donkeys

Tebows V Card

The Lone Wolf

Weeden't eat those Brownies

79

100
123

81

HeHateMe

128 Captain Wiggles

80
101
127

69

65

81
165

58

Captain Wiggles
AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums

64
108
123

57
108

92

74

69

AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums

62
112
82
72
91
63
112
67
124
57
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