

# Fantasy Football Fanatics

Week 1 Games		Week 8 Games		
<ul> <li>175 Drinking Fortes</li> <li>114 Swamp Donkeys</li> <li>144 HeHateMe</li> <li>84 AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums</li> <li>80 Tebows V Card</li> <li>119 A Buck Alum</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>111 Captain Wiggles</li> <li>91 Weeden't eat those</li> <li>123 Drafting Dangero</li> <li>102 Mooseknuckles</li> <li>106 No Pryors</li> <li>123 The Lone Wolf</li> </ul>		89 106 109 84 95 84	AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums Mooseknuckles The Lone Wolf Tebows V Card No Pryors A Buck Alum
Week 2 Games		Week 9 Games		
<ul> <li>105 Drinking Fortes</li> <li>97 Captain Wiggles</li> <li>127 HeHateMe</li> <li>164 Drafting Dangerously</li> <li>91 Tebows V Card</li> <li>99 No Pryors</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>82 Swamp Donkeys</li> <li>86 Weeden't eat those</li> <li>84 AJ Green and a Bur</li> <li>95 Mooseknuckles</li> <li>68 A Buck Alum</li> <li>121 The Lone Wolf</li> </ul>		142 101 138 83 120 122	Tebows V Card AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums
Week 3 Games		Week 10 Games		
<ul> <li>90 Drinking Fortes</li> <li>64 Captain Wiggles</li> <li>107 HeHateMe</li> <li>125 Drafting Dangerously</li> <li>47 Tebows V Card</li> <li>97 No Pryors</li> </ul>	59 Weeden't eat those 91 Swamp Donkeys 112 Mooseknuckles 99 AJ Green and a Bur 129 The Lone Wolf 55 A Buck Alum	<ul><li>75 Captain Wiggles</li><li>74 Swamp Donkeys</li></ul>	73 126 86 109 85 102	The Lone Wolf HeHateMe AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums Tebows V Card
Week 4 Games		Week 11 Games		
<ul> <li>152 Drinking Fortes</li> <li>167 Captain Wiggles</li> <li>101 Swamp Donkeys</li> <li>117 Weeden't eat those Brownies</li> <li>120 AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums</li> <li>122 Mooseknuckles</li> </ul>	<ul><li>134 HeHateMe</li><li>109 Drafting Dangero</li><li>69 A Buck Alum</li><li>124 The Lone Wolf</li><li>71 Tebows V Card</li><li>86 No Pryors</li></ul>	124 Drinking Fortes usly 84 Captain Wiggles 99 Swamp Donkeys 94 Weeden't eat those Brownies 105 Drafting Dangerously 86 AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums	75 83 78 131 107 92	Tebows V Card HeHateMe No Pryors Mooseknuckles The Lone Wolf A Buck Alum
Week 5 Games		Week 12 Games		
<ul> <li>127 Drinking Fortes</li> <li>85 Captain Wiggles</li> <li>88 Swamp Donkeys</li> <li>85 Weeden't eat those Brownies</li> <li>84 HeHateMe</li> <li>58 Mooseknuckles</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>116 Drafting Dangero</li> <li>105 AJ Green and a Bur</li> <li>88 Tebows V Card</li> <li>138 No Pryors</li> <li>132 A Buck Alum</li> <li>103 The Lone Wolf</li> </ul>	•	80 97 65 68 133 116	1 00
Week 6 Games		Week 13 Games		
<ul> <li>121 Drinking Fortes</li> <li>90 Captain Wiggles</li> <li>44 Swamp Donkeys</li> <li>123 Weeden't eat those Brownies</li> <li>96 HeHateMe</li> <li>113 AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>72 The Lone Wolf</li> <li>77 A Buck Alum</li> <li>132 Mooseknuckles</li> <li>110 Drafting Dangero</li> <li>118 Tebows V Card</li> <li>70 No Pryors</li> </ul>	113 Drinking Fortes 65 Captain Wiggles 111 HeHateMe usly 75 Drafting Dangerously 91 Tebows V Card 98 No Pryors	100 94 116 127 79 115	Swamp Donkeys Weeden't eat those Brownies AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums Mooseknuckles A Buck Alum The Lone Wolf
Week 7 Games		Week 14 Games		
<ul> <li>108 Drinking Fortes</li> <li>99 Captain Wiggles</li> <li>112 Swamp Donkeys</li> <li>89 Weeden't eat those Brownies</li> <li>113 AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums</li> <li>92 Mooseknuckles</li> </ul>	73 A Buck Alum 91 No Pryors 89 Drafting Dangero 129 HeHateMe 97 The Lone Wolf 82 Tebows V Card	140 Drinking Fortes 124 Captain Wiggles usly 116 HeHateMe 112 Drafting Dangerously 98 Tebows V Card 109 No Pryors	86 117 95 136 106 80	Mooseknuckles AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums The Lone Wolf



## Fantasy Football Fanatics

www.rtsports.com 2013 Schedule 06-Mar-2014 12:01 AM Eastern

### Playoff Week 1 Games

144	AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums	79	HeHateMe
123	Mooseknuckles	128	Captain Wiggles

A Buck Alum	80
Drafting Dangerously	101
Drinking Fortes	127
No Pryors	69
Swamp Donkeys	65
Tebows V Card	81
The Lone Wolf	165
Weeden't eat those Brownies	58

#### Playoff Week 2 Games

The Dilliking Folles 100 Captain Wiggle	116	Drinking Fortes	100 Captain Wiggles
-----------------------------------------	-----	-----------------	---------------------

83 The Lone Wolf 123 AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums

A Buck Alum 64
Drafting Dangerously 108
HeHateMe 123
Mooseknuckles 57
No Pryors 108
Swamp Donkeys 92
Tebows V Card 74
Weeden't eat those Brownies 69

#### Playoff Week 3 Games

152 Drinking Fortes 81 AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums

A Buck Alum	62
Captain Wiggles	112
Drafting Dangerously	82
HeHateMe	72
Mooseknuckles	91
No Pryors	63
Swamp Donkeys	112
Tebows V Card	67
The Lone Wolf	124
Weeden't eat those Brownies	57